Lahtolista - M70

Rantasalmi / Joroinen Cup 3

Hirvenhiihto, Joroinen, 20.01.2019

M70 - Lahtolista

Nro Kilpailija

61l
62
63
64
66
71
72
74
67

Kammonen Seppo
Karhatsu Tauno (M75)
lkonen limari
Parkkonen Antti
Rissanen Olavi
Vauhkonen Risto
Lipsanen Olavi
Jaaskelainen Viljo
Seppad Yrjo (M75)

Seura Lahtoaika
RUMA  01:01:00 (12:01:00)

PS 01:01:00 (12:01:00)
PK 01:01:00 (12:01:00)
RUMA  01:01:00 (12:01:00)
PS 01:01:00 (12:01:00)
PS 01:06:00 (12:06:00)
JuvMets 01:06:00 (12:06:00)
PS 01:06:00 (12:06:00)

VilaErad 01:10:00 (12:10:00)

www.hirviurheilu.com

17.05.2025



	Rantasalmi / Joroinen Cup 3
	M70 - Lähtölista


